
Reciprocal Dates 2019

Sunday 6 January                                     Plumpton                                                            NH 
Saturday 12 January                                 Fairyhouse                                                         NH 
Wednesday 23 January                           Catterick                                                             NH 
Friday 8 February                                      Dundalk                                                             AW 
Saturday 9 February                                 Naas                                                                    NH 
Friday 15 February                                    Fakenham                                                          NH 
Saturday 2 March                                      Navan                                                                 NH 
Sunday 3 March                                        Huntingdon                                                        NH 
Saturday 9 March                                     Ayr                                                                       NH 
Tuesday 19 March                                    Taunton                                                              NH 
Saturday 6 April                                        Leopardstown                                                FLAT 
Monday 8 April                                          Kelso                                                                   NH 
Tuesday 9 April                                         Exeter                                                                  NH 
Wednesday 10 April                                 Warwick                                                              NH   
Thursday 18 April                                      Ripon                                                               FLAT 
Tuesday 23 April                                       Ludlow                                                                NH 
Tuesday 30 April                                       Punchestown                                                    NH 
Saturday 4 May                                         Goodwood                                                     FLAT 
Monday 6 May                                           Beverley                                                         FLAT 
Saturday 11 May                                        Hexham                                                             NH 
Saturday 18 May                                        Thirsk                                                              FLAT 
Sunday 19 May                                          Stratford                                                             NH 
Monday 27 May                                         Cirencester Polo  
Wednesday 29 May                                  Cartmel                                                               NH 
Tuesday 11 June                                        Salisbury                                                         FLAT 
Friday 21 June                                            Hickstead Showjumping 
Sunday 23 June                                         Cirencester Polo 
Tuesday 2 July                                           Hamilton Park                                                FLAT 
Friday 26 July                                             Hickstead Showjumping 
Monday 29 July                                          Newton Abbot                                                  NH 
Sunday 4 August                                        Market Rasen                                                    NH 
Sunday 18 August                                      Pontefract                                                      FLAT 
Monday 19 August                                     Bangor                                                                NH 
Sunday 27 October                                   Wincanton                                                         NH  
Saturday 2 November                               Ascot                                                                   NH    
Monday 11 November                               Carlisle                                                                NH 
Saturday 16 November                             Wetherby                                                           NH 
Wednesday 20 November                       Kempton                                                            AW 
Saturday 23 November                             Gowran Park                                                      NH 
Monday 25 November                               Musselburgh                                                     NH 
Friday 6 December                                    Sandown Park                                                   NH 
Wednesday 18 December                       Ludlow                                                                NH 
Wednesday 18 December                       Newbury                                                             NH 
Saturday 21 December                             Haydock                                                              NH 
ALL FIXTURES AT BEAUFORT POLO CLUB EXCEPT THE FESTIVAL 2019 
 
NH = National Hunt | AW = All Weather | Irish fixtures are indicated in green 
Please check directly with all courses for race times, facilities, parking and restrictions.   
Reciprocals are subject to change at short notice, please call the racecourse before visiting.            

01905 253 64 | info@worcester-racecourse.co.uk


